Sep 18 2024 (20:49) India Rail Info

Howrah - New Jalpaiguri Weekly AC SF Express/22309X - ACSF - ER
HWH/Howrah Junction to MLDT/Malda Town
6h 10m - 330 km - 2 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 23:00 8 |1 0 81 |12 [ER
2 BWN [Barddhaman Junction 00:09 00:11 2m |1,2 |2 93 64 |36 |ER
3 RPH |Rampurhat Junction 01:56 01:58 2m |2 |2 206 |39 (143 [ER
4 |MLDT [Malda Town 05:10 05:20 10m |0 |2 |330 |72 |31 |ER
5 BOE |Barsoi Junction 06:35 06:37 2m (2 |2 420 |82 (34 |NFR
6 |KNE |KishanGanj 07:19 07:21 2m |1 |2 |477 |73 |53 |NFR
7 |AUB |Aluabari Road Junction 07:46 07:48 2m (1 |2 508 (47 |66 |[NFR
8 NJIP New Jalpaiguri junction 09:00 ;A, 2 565 |- 114 [NFR

Sep 18 2024 (20:49) https://indiarailinfo.com




